Features
n	 High	voltage	and	current	rating
n	 Straight	and	kinked	lead	styles	available
n	 Bidirectional
n		Surge	protection
n	 Fast	response	time
n	 RoHS	compliant*
n	 Agency	listing:

NOTE: The “5” marking on MOV products is for traceability of production
assembly for quality assurance compliance.
How to Order
MOV  -  07D  nn  (n)  K  __  (TR)
Model Designator
 MOV = Metal Oxide Varistor
Disc Diameter
 07D = 7 mm
Nominal Varistor Voltage
 See Electrical Characteristics Table
Multiplier of Voltage Digits
 0 = No multiplier
 1 = nn * 101
Varistor Voltage Tolerance
 K = 10 %
Lead Style
 Blank = Straight Leads
 K = Kinked Leads
Packaging
 Blank = Bulk
 TR = Tape & Reel
Examples:
     MOV-07D270K = 27 V, Straight Leads, Bulk Pack
     MOV-07D331KKTR = 330 V, Kinked Leads (Outward),Tape & Reel
Environmental Specifications
Moisture Sensitivity Level ................................................................1
ESD Classification (HBM)............................................................N/A
 MOV-07DxxxK Series - Metal Oxide Varistor
Performance Graphs
10
100
1000
10000
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Current (A)
M